
2024 Under 14 Girls Indoor Club Championships
23 - 25 Feb 2024
MSC Parkville

Appointment Sheet - 25 February 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
13 25 Feb 2024 12:15 SF1 Parkville (Indoor) - MSC Parkville

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Footscray Hockey Club Blue Blue Red

Toorak East Malvern Hockey Club Light Blue Dark Blue 0
Umpires MACPHIE Hayden (AUS) TAYLOR Georgia (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer RABLING Mary (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
14 25 Feb 2024 12:30 Pool C Indoor Pitch 1 - Monash University

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
PEGS Hockey Club Light Blue Navy Blue Maroon Navy Blue

Doncaster Hockey Club Gold Green Gold
Umpires

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer EGGERS Taela (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
15 25 Feb 2024 13:00 SF2 Parkville (Indoor) - MSC Parkville

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Waverley Hockey Club Navy Blue Navy Blue Navy Blue Blue And White

Brunswick Hockey Club Black & White Black Black
Umpires BROWN Zoe (AUS) LARKINS Isabella (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer WEAVER Cheryl (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
16 25 Feb 2024 13:15 Pool C Indoor Pitch 1 - Monash University

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
KBH Brumbies Hockey Club White Blue Blue Green

Essendon Hockey Black Black Black With Red Turn Over
Umpires

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer EGGERS Taela (AUS)

Tournament Director
DELANEY Lynette (AUS)
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2024 Under 14 Girls Indoor Club Championships
23 - 25 Feb 2024
MSC Parkville

Appointment Sheet - 25 February 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
17 25 Feb 2024 15:15 3rd Place Play-off Parkville (Indoor) - MSC Parkville

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Toorak East Malvern Hockey Club Light Blue Dark Blue Red
Waverley Hockey Club Navy Blue Navy Blue Navy Blue Blue And White

Umpires BROWN Zoe (AUS) TAYLOR Georgia (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges CURNOW Angus (AUS) WEAVER Cheryl (AUS)

Technical Officer RABLING Mary (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
18 25 Feb 2024 15:30 Pool C Indoor Pitch 1 - Monash University

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Doncaster Hockey Club Gold Green Gold

Essendon Hockey Black Black Black With Red Turn Over
Umpires NORQUAY Alex (AUS) GOUGH Ariana (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer EGGERS Taela (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
19 25 Feb 2024 16:15 Pool C Indoor Pitch 1 - Monash University

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
PEGS Hockey Club Light Blue Navy Blue Maroon Navy Blue

KBH Brumbies Hockey Club White Blue Blue Green
Umpires GILES Ebony (AUS) HAGSTROM Wayne (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer EGGERS Taela (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
20 25 Feb 2024 16:45 Gold Medal Parkville (Indoor) - MSC Parkville

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Footscray Hockey Club Blue Blue Red
Brunswick Hockey Club Black & White Black Black

Umpires BROWN Zoe (AUS) TAYLOR Georgia (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges WEAVER Cheryl (AUS) CURNOW Angus (AUS)

Technical Officer LENNIE Ann (AUS)
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Tournament Director
DELANEY Lynette (AUS)
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